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Link do produktu: https://www.oswietlenielampy.com/italux-mdm1957-2-p-10810.html

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

NAZWA: MAX
MATERIAL. WYKONANIA: STAL, SZKtO
RODZAJ SZKtA: PRZEZROCZYSTY
KOLOR: CHROM, PRZEZROCZYSTY
DLUGOSC: 32 CM

SZEROKOSC: 10 CM

WYSOKOSC: 100 CM

GWINT: E27

MOC MAKSYMALNA: 60W

ILOSC ZRODEL SWIATEA: 2

ITALUX MDM1957-2

185,00 zt
150,41 zt

od 7 do 30 dni
3 dni
5900644402091
MDM1957-2
5900644402091

ITALUX
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